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Space requirement

AVENTOS HL - lift up wall cabinet
•	 Suitable for small, tall wall cabinet with single fronts or recessed wall cabinets
•	 Easy opening and integrated with BLUMOTION for silent and effortless closing
•	 Lift door can stop and remain in any positions with infinitely variable lift mechanism adjustment
•	 Fast assembly and removal of the cabinet front using CLIP technology

Country of origin: Austria
Colours available:
Motion technologies:   
Material / Finish: Steel / Zinc plated
Cabinet width: up to 1800 mm
Cabinet height: 300 - 580 mm

Silk white Light grey
BLUMOTION SERVO-DRIVE

For BLUMOTION and SERVO-DRIVE For cornice / crown

All measurements are in millimetres (mm)
1 Dimensions based on lower gap F = 0 mm
ICH Internal cabinet height
CH Cabinet height
TPT Top panel thickness
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Lever arm set ICH1 (min.) Y1 a b1 c (max.)Standard SERVO-DRIVE
20L3200 21L3200 262.0 264.0 114.0 257.0 159.0
20L3500 21L3500 312.0 352.0 146.0 345.0 209.0
20L3800 21L3800 362.0 440.0 178.0 433.0 259.0
20L3900 21L3900 412.0 529.0 210.0 522.0 309.5

TPT X
16 28
18 30
19 31
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AVENTOS HL - lift up wall cabinet
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Order information
In order to select the correct lift mechanism and lever arm, it is necessary to determine both the cabinet height and cabinet front weight including 
the handle weight.

Lift mechanism

20L2100 20L2300 20L2500 20L2700 20L2900

Lever arm

Cabinet height Cabinet front weight including handle weight

BLUMOTION SERVO-DRIVE

20L3200 21L3200 300 - 349 mm 1.25 - 
4.25 kg

3.50 - 
7.25 kg

6.50 - 
12.00 kg

11.00 - 
20.00 kg -

20L3500 21L3500 350 - 399 mm 1.25 - 
2.50 kg

1.75 - 
5.00 kg

4.25 - 
9.00 kg

8.00 - 
14.75 kg

13.50 - 
20.00 kg

20L3800 21L3800 400 - 550 mm - 1.75 - 
3.50 kg

2.75 - 
6.75 kg

5.75 - 
11.75 kg

10.50 - 
20.00 kg

20L3900 21L3900 450 - 580 mm - - 2.00 - 
5.25 kg

4.25 - 
9.25 kg

8.25 - 
16.50 kg
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